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tdt.fqfBSc.CSIT
S.N. Roll No Name Score Rank

I 82t2084 GANESH GUPTA 49 3120

2 82t5172 SANGAM SUBEDI 49 3lzs
a
J 8216741 BISHAL DHAKAL 49 3146

4 82r1972 DIPII(A ADHIKARI 49 3177

5 82155s0 SHREE KRISHNA BHATTARAI 49 3197

6 8210278 AAYUSH ACTIARYA 49 3237

7 82t2694 KRITIKA PANDAY 49 3257

8 8212471 KARIINA ARYAL 49 3277

9 82rs447 SHARAN SINGH THAKURI 49 3286

10 82r1448 BIDHAN PAUDEL 48 3319

11 8212033 DOVENDRA UPADHAYA 48 3375

t2 8212124 KULDEEP YADAV 48 3386

l3 821 1035 ARJUN SAPKOTA 48 3389

t4 8210561 AJAY CHATJDHARY 48 3430

15 8213788 PRASHANT KHANAL 48 3453

T6 8216198 SUMIT GYAWALI 48. 3475

T7 8213796 PRASFIANT PAUDYAL 48 3484

t8 8216845 AAYUSH PANDEY 48 3487

t9 8212200 HEMANT DEEP RANA 48 3490

20 82t460s RUBIN BK 48 3493

2t' 8210674 AMIT CHAUFIAN 48 3s11

22 82151t9 SANDHYA BHATTARAI 47 3s88

s{i{qftqfr
I 82109st ANURAG THAPA 44 4234

2 8210561 AJAY CHAUDF{ARY 48 3430 ers
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